Redlands Middle School Booster Club Business Sponsorship Form

Redlands Middle School Booster Club is looking for local businesses to help support our school and the education environment of our children. Not only will your sponsorship help the children in our school, but it will also be a great way to advertise your business and show our community your commitment to our future generations. RMS Booster Club is a registered 501 (c)(3) non-profit organization. All donations are tax deductible.



Sponsorship and Payment Options:

	c
	5

ilver Partnership - \$250.00

- Business name & logo in Principal's Monthly Newsletter for 2024-2025 school year
- Business name & logo on new marquee sign for 3 months



Gold Partnership - \$500.00

- Business name & logo in Principal's Monthly Newsletter for 2024-2025 school year
- Business name & logo on new marquee sign for 6 months



- Business name & logo in Principal's Monthly Newsletter for 2024-2025 school year
- Business name & logo on new marquee sign for 12 months
- Business banner in gymnasium for 12 months

Business Name:	Contact Name:	
Address:		
Phone #·	Fmail	

PAYMENT OPTIONS:

- Go to <u>www.RMSBoosterClub.org</u>
- Scan the included QR Code with your smartphone:
- Please make check payable to Redlands Booster Club
- •Send form and money into Redlands Middle School: 2200 Broadway

Grand Junction, CO 81507



•Questions: Email rmsboosterclubgi@gmail.com